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Bearings

W-99224 HYATT

Cylindrical roller bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Cylindrical roller bearings, Single row, Type JOURNAL

Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

B
. D1

D2

D D2

B
WEIGHT, KG
d D1 MANUFACTURER

{ INTERCHANGE
ABC

1 AMERICAN

I]. RBC
ROLLWAY

ABC

mechanics.com

120,000
215,000
142,875
190,500

98,425

17,201

HYATT

AW-224
AW-224-H
W-224
D-224-62



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/906-hyatt/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/392289/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/392290/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/392292/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/392293/

